Monitorler

24

27

27

23

23

23

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1IMS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

Marka

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

76,89 USD

79,20 USD

88,00 USD

89,10 USD

99,00 USD

99,99 USD

112,20
usb

116,60
usb

121,00
usb

132,00
usb

137,50
usb

139,70
usb



®

24

27

23.

27

27

27

27

23.

15.

21.

22

21

23

23

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS

180Hz

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-

HDMI MM

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI

BEYAZ

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

5+

10+

5+

140,80
usb

144,10
usb

152,90
usb

165,00
usb

174,90
usb

185,90
usb

299,20
usb

339,90
usb

363,00

usb

71,50 USD

75,79 USD

84,70 USD

92,40 USD

96,80 USD



Tyt

TUF GAMING

23

21.

27

24

27

23.

23.

23.

27

23.

23.

23.

27

27

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

97,90 USD

105,05
usb

105,60
usb

116,60
usb

123,20
usb

127,05
usb

127,60
usb

128,70
usb

130,90
usb

136,40
usb

137,50
usb

144,10
usb

154,00
usb

163,90
usb



27

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

15.

21.

15.

31.

27

27

23.

15.

23.

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI MONI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS

FHD

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

165,00
usb

173,80
usb

174,35
usb

181,50
usb

187,00
usb

192,50
usb

193,60
usb

193,60
usb

198,00
usb

206,80
usb

216,70
usb

217,80
usb

220,00
usb

226,60
usb



. 23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 231,00
AL usb

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 0 242,00
usp
v 27 ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ Asus 0 251,90
e FREESYNC uSD
14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 253,00
DP USB-C usD
}  23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 0 255,20
270HZ 1MS D usD
23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 266,20
DP HDMI usD
SBF  24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 273,90
L SRGB usD
;
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS IMS 280Hz  Asus 0 286,00
usp
21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 308,00
HDMI VGA usp
27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 317,90
usp
/ 23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 319,00
2 USB-C usD
w 15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 363,00
AsSUS Ze\{? FHD USD
15.6 ASUS MBL6AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 398,20
TYPE C usD
17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 429,00

FULL HD usb




15

23

24

14

14

15

24

23

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI

TYPE C

ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

440,00
usb

453,20
usb

478,50
usb

484,00
usb

491,70
usb

594,00
usb

933,90
usb

988,90
usb



